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== MIXIT. FILL IT. PACK IT. SHIP IT.

WE HAVE A PRODUCT FOR YOU

Part #37WUH2 Universal Absorbent Pads

15" x 18" Heavy-Weight, Univ. Absorbent Pads,
Sonic Bonded, Gray (100 pads/bag)

CARY COMPANY

Est. 1895

195 W. Fullerton Ave. | Addison, IL 60101 | T:630.629.6600 | F:630.629.3690 | TheCaryCompany.com


https://www.thecarycompany.com/spill-control/clean-up/absorbent-pads/universal
https://www.thecarycompany.com/15x18-heavy-weight-universal-gray-sonic-bonded-absorbent-pads

CARY COMPANY

Est. 1895

Essentials 15"x18" Universal Single-Ply
Heavyweight Sorbent Pads (100 ct)

Features:

e All-purpose sorbent

o Heavyweight product provides additional absorbency

and strength

» Perforated for flexibility and efficiency

o Great wicking and performance for all of your leaks, drips

and spills.

» Dimple bond pattern increases strength and durability

Specifications:

Brand

Product Category
Product Type
Liquids Absorbed
Grade/Weight
Color/Colour
Package Count
Product Width (in)
Product Length (in)

Construction
Bonded
Perforations
Absorbency (Gal)

Essentials

Sorbent Pads and Rolls
Pads

Universal

Heavyweight

Gray

100

15

18

Single-Ply Meltblown Polypropylene
Yes

Yes

18

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

Pallet Dimensions
(in/ft)

NMFC

Safety Data Sheet

17

18

15
2.65625
10.2

6

6

36
40x48x80

149265-4
Yes



